
HC Hawkins

Bureau Chief
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐827‐9769

Harry Hawkins@state.nm.us
Administrative Operations Manager I

(Pay Band 80) Permanent
11984

Stephanie M. Sloman

Payroll, Compensation & Classification
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐231‐2795

stephanie.sloman@state.nm.us
Staff Manager

(Pay Band 75) Permanent
10736

Frank T. Fajardo

Payroll, Compensation & Classification
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐827‐9822

frank.fajardo2@state.nm.us
Human Resources, Training & Labor Specialist Advanced

(Pay Band 65) Permanent
11980

Mariana Rebezniuc

Payroll, Compensation & Classification
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐827‐9851

mariana.rebezniuc@state.nm.us
Human Resources, Training & Labor Specialist Operational

(Pay Band 60) Permanent
11993

VACANT ‐ HRB ‐ 00011991

Payroll, Compensation & Classification
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
 
 

Human Resources, Training & Labor Specialist Advanced
(Pay Band 65) Permanent

11991

Suzette M. Porter

Labor, Employee Relations & Staff Development
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐827‐2109

suzette.porter1@state.nm.us
Staff Manager

(Pay Band 75) Permanent
11978

Audra Scott Williams

Labor, Employee Relations & Staff Development
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
505‐827‐0424

audra.williams@state.nm.us
Human Resources, Training & Labor Specialist Advanced

(Pay Band 65) Permanent
34930

VACANT ‐ HRB ‐ 00012272

Labor, Employee Relations & Staff Development
Human Resources Bureau

Santa Fe
 
 

Human Resources, Training & Labor Specialist ‐ Operational
(Pay Band 60) Sponsored Term

12272

Human  Resources  Bureau
9/29/2020


